SilverDAT VIN

Voertuiggegevens

VOERTUIGTYPE FABRIKANT

SUB-MODEL PRODUCTIEDATUM CODE
-- 5708

DAT ECODE MODELCODE

- ZWE186L-DHXSBW 67

VERSNELLINGSBAKCODE RESTRICTIE
-- All

DAT ECode Uitrustinglijst

MODEL

PRODUCTIEDATUM
25-07-2017

MOTORCODE

REFERENTIE
PKG47F

Geen gegevens beschikbaar

Kleuren
DAT nummer Omschrijving Code
Al Dark Blue Mica 8T5
I Black 20
12 Fabric D FE

Standaard uitrusting

Geen gegevens beschikbaar

Uitrustinglijst optioneel

Geen gegevens beschikbaar

VIN-informatie fabrikant

DAT Nummer Naam

Fabrikant code

Model: Auris | 1.8L (HV special), 136 PS | CVT 1] 4x2 | TME: MY '17 HSD/ MY 18 HSD ~

DY (DY +vp)

WS-IC: 0

Black

[96-1] Owner's manual | Without

[131-1] Jack | without

Tool (plant install) | Without

[98-B] Regulation compliancy | Wvta label
[128-B] Tyre press caution label | English
[65-1] Destination package | Without
[99-1] Destination package (except europe) | Without
[39-B] Refrigerant correspondent | With
[22-1] special utility package | Without
[68-1] Grade package | Without

[71-C] Package option 1| Comfort

[7-1] Package option 2 | Without

[70-B] Package option 3 | Towing package
[42-1] Eco package | Without

20
A2A-1
A2C-|
A2D-I|
A5D-B
A5G-B
BIC-I
BID-I
BlJ-B
B2A-1
B2B-I
B2C-C
B2D-I
B2E-B
B2H-I



DAT Nummer

Naam

[35-1] Package option 4 | Without

[86-1] Rough road package | Without

[55-C] Cold area package | Sub-cold area spec
[36-B] Paint protection wax/film | Wrap guard
[28-B] Pre-crash system | With

Hatchback 5-Doors

[12-Q] Exhaust emission control | Euro 6 with obd
Accelerator pedal | Electric type

[11-B] Cruise control | With

[153-F] Front differential | With (3.267)

1.8L (HV special), 136 PS

Fabric D

Style

Steering column | Tilt & telescopic (simple)
[38-C] Steering wheel | 3-spoke leather
Steering | Eps brushless

[110-E] Front wheel brake | 16 inch disc (A)
Parking brake | Ctr Ivr pp + tpe s-plt knob

Brake cont valve- edb control | With

Abs | With (a) ba

Vsc | With (with cut-off switch)

Hill assist control (hac) | With (hac3)

[10-F] Tire & disc wheel | 205/55r16 6.5j alloy (eco)
[109-D] Wheel cap | Ctr-ornament (al painted)
[1-F] Spare tyre | Without (repair kit)

Continuously Variable Transmission

Windshield glass | Green, laminated, acoustic
Front side glass | Green

[113-C] Rear side glass | Privacy

Rear quarter glass | Privacy

[14-C] Back glass | Privacy

Rear window defogger | With (heavy with timer)
[20-B] Fender liner | With (fr + rr)

[23-G] Bumper | Pp painting (with r/f)

[174-E] Radiator grille | Mid

Radiator lower grille | Mid

Front spoiler | With

[51-1] Mud guards | Without

Door window frame | High

[121-C] Door belt moulding | Plating

Lower back and back door garnish | With
[129-1] Brand name mark | Toyota emblem
[21-1] Roof rails | Without

[67-1] Sun roof & moon roof | Without

Power door lock | With

[32-D] Wireless door lock | Smart (d+p+back)

Fabrikant code
B2L-I

B3A-I

B3B-C
B3K-B
B3R-B
BODY:Hatchbackb
COUNTRY:NL
D3E-Q
D4K-B
D4N-B
E2A-F
ENGINE:2ZR-FXE
FE
FactoryGrade:S
GIA-B
GIB-C
Gic-C
G3A-E
G3C-D
G3E-B
G3H-B
G3L-C
G3M-B
G4A-F
G4F-D
G4G-F
GEAR:CVTI
HYBRID
J3A-B
J3D-B
J3E-C
J3H-C
J3L-C
J3M-D
J4L-B

KIA-G

K2A-E

K2F-C
K3A-B

K3C-I
K4C-D
K4J-C
K4P-B

KBA-I

K8B-I

L1B-I

L2B-B

L2C-D



DAT Nummer

Naam

Child protector | With (rear door only)

Door outside handle | Color smart w/o p key cylinder
Door inside handle | Plating

[9-B] Power windows | Fr2, rr2, one touch, up/down
Back door outside handle | With

Luggage and back door release | Elec lock smart
[27-E] Key plate | Smart-master 2

Rear window wiper | With (int + washer)
Intermittent wiper | Rain sensor (auto)

[52-D] Washer fluid | Ethanol (full)

Room lamp | Personal type

Glove box lamp | With

Front personal lamp | With

Luggage room lamp | With

llluminated entry system | Room lamp

[30-H] Headlamps | 2 beam halogen (pes + ahb)
Headlamp levelling | Manual

[104-1] Headlamp cleaner | Without

[78-E] Front fog lamps | With

[84-B] Light control system | Light control system + follow me home
Daytime running light system | with (led type)
Rear combination lamp | Bulb type

High mount stop lamp | Led, in room

Side turn signal lamp | With outer mirror
Emergency brake lights | With (hazard type)

[31-H] Outside rear view mirror | Coloured autoretractable heater
Inside rear view mirror | Ec mirror

Assist grip | Fr2, rr2retractable

Coat hook | Hook type (2 pieces)(rear)

Sun visor | Pvc (d&p mirror + light)

Door trim | Fabric (semi trim)

Door scuff plate | Standard

Luggage room & deck trim | Side + fr with 2hook
Floor mat | Needle punch (with heel pad)

[167-C] Trunk & deck carpet & mat | Needle punch + mat
[6-1] Luggage room separator | Without

Cup holder | With (fr 2pcs - rr 2pcs)

Door pocket | Fr&rr

Luggage tray | For repair kit

Instrument finish panel | Mid (soft)

I/p center cluster | Standard

Glove box | Bin type, with lamp, I/lock

[24-D] Ashtray | With (front only)

Cigarette lighter | 12v socket f-rl+rrl+lugl

Console box | Fab slide

Overhead console | With

Shift lever boot | Without

[142-1] Additional heater | Without

Fabrikant code
L2D-B
L2E-C
L2F-C
L2G-B
L2H-B
L2L-F
L2U-E
L4B-B
L4C-D
L4G-D
L5A-C
L5C-B
L5F-B
L5H-B
L5J-B
L6A-H
L6C-C
L6F-1
L6K-E
L6M-B
L6N-C
L7A-B
L7D-B
L7F-C
L7N-B
L8A-H
L8B-C
NIB-B
NIC-C
NID-C
N2B-B
N2G-B
N2L-D
N4A-B
N4D-C
N5D-I
N6A-C
N6F-B
N6H-C
P1B-C
PIC-B
PIF-B
P1G-D
PIH-F
P2A-N
P2D-B
P2E-I
P3D-I



DAT Nummer Naam Fabrikant code

[44-D] A/c | Auto (single mode) P4A-D
Clean air filter | Pollen filter PAE-B
Register | Plating nob P4H-B
Front seat | Sports RIA-C
[46-E] Seat material | Fabric d RIH-E

Front headrests | Vertical x2 R1J-B

Rear headrests | Vertical x3 RIK-B

Rear arm rest | With RIM-C
Front seat slide | D&p: 260mm (manual) R2A-B
Front seat vertical adjuster | 2way manual (d&p) R2D-E
Seat lumbar support | Without R2G-I

[47-1] seat heater | Without R2R-1

Seat back pocket | With (driver + passenger) R2S-C
Rear seat belt | 3p elr *3 R4B-D
Child restraint system | Iso-fixtop tether (rrl:2) R4H-B
[72-B] Srs airbag | D+p+side+csa+knee (d only) R5A-B
Air bag manual on-off sw | With (p seat) R5C-B

STEERING:LHD

Starting system | Push (with smart) TIP-C
[IM-D] Speedometer | Km/h tft-color T3A-D
Multi info display | With T3P-B
Seat belt warning | D+p+rr (lamp-+buzzer) T5E-B
[19-1] Speed warning | Without TGF-I
Light remind warning | With (autocut) TBK-C
Washer fluid level warning | Without T5R-I
Tyre inflation pressure warning | With T5X-B
[118-V] Audio | Da/bt/usb w/ dab sp/frarr2 + ila hi-navi vic-v
Antenna | Dab (sfin) VIE-G
Mike & mike amp | With UIG-B
Audio jack | Usb + aux UIM-B
[87-H] Emv and navigation system | Navi box high (west europe) U4A-H
[34-1] Clearance & back sonar | Without U4B-1
Back monitor | Camera + w/h u4cC-B
Traffic sign recognition | With U4s-B
VIN10:0
VINILE
WD:4x2
[4-A] Tire brand | Unspecified XXX-A
108 WHC:SBI1
moz7 Dark Blue Mica 8T5
11609 Dark Blue Mica 8T5

Disclaimer

DAT maakt uitrustingsinformatie beschikbaar voor voertuigen geproduceerd voor Europees marktgebied. Om de uitrustingsinformatie te

bepalen wordt een koppeling gemaakt tussen diverse databases. Soms is deze koppeling niet mogelijk, bijvoorbeeld omdat een voertuig

oorspronkelijk in het buitenland geleverd is met een specifieke uitrusting die niet bekend is in de database voor Nederland. Het is mogelijk
om, tegen meerprijs, toegang tot DAT-databases voor andere landen te verkrijgen. Neem contact op met VWE voor meer informatie.



